"
|\ |
-,

2020-21 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION o, .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
TO DUNWOODY HS EOC AM RT 1 (12/8 THRU 12/10) TU/WI/TH
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:00 AM  DORAL DR, 30360 & DORAL CT, 30360 1 1
07:00 AM  HARBER VALLEY DR ,30360 & DORAL DR 30360 3 4
07:03 AM  TILLY MILL RD ,30360 & GENTILLY PL ,30360 1 5
07:04 AM  MILL CT,30360 & DORAL DR ,30360 1 6
07:05AM  TILLY MILL RD ,30360 & WOODWIN RD ,30360 1 7
07:10 AM 2100 WINTERSPARK DR, 30360 CORNERSTONE APTS 3 10
07:13 AM 4322 WINTERS CHAPEL RD 1 11
07:17 AM 4335 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 @ JASMINE APTS 3 14
07:18 AM  GLENDA WAY ,30360 & REDWOOD ST ,30360 1 15
07:20 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & WINTERSCREEK APTS 1 16
0 0

07:30 AM SCHOOL: DUNWOODY HIGH SCH

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 535.841

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

12/ 03/ 2020 Page 1



"
|\ |
-,

2020-21 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION o, .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
TO DUNWOODY HS EOC AM RT 2 (12/8 THRU 12/10) TU/WITH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:06 AM  MARSTON RD ,30360 & MAYFAIR PARK ,30360 1 1
07:10 AM 4633 DUNWOODY CLUB DR,30350 1 2
07:13 AM  KINGSLAND DR ,30360 & KINGSLAND CT ,30360 1 3
07:17 AM 4920 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 PARKWOOD VILLAGE APTS 1 4
07:18 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & PEACHTREE PLACE PKWY ,30360 3 7
07:18 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & WINTERCREST DR ,30360 1 8
07:18 AM 6886 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 PEACHTREE PLACE APTS 6 14
07:19 AM 6750 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 & DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 5 19
07:21 AM 6648 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD ,30360 LACOTA APTS 2 21
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: DUNWOODY HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 535.842

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

12/ 03/ 2020 Page 2



Y

S |

2020-21 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
- Driver: Bus #:
TO DUNWOODY HS EOC AM RT 3 (12/8 THRU 12/10) TU/WI/TH

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:07 AM  TILLY MILL RD & W MADISON DR 1 1
07:11 AM 4393 N PEACHTREE RD ,30338 DUNWOODY VILLAGE APTS (50FT N) 3 4
07:15AM N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30338 COLUMNS @ LAKE RIDGE APT 1 5
07:21 AM 4777 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30338 POST CROSSING APTS 1 6
07:23 AM 100 ASHFORD GABLE DR ,30338 POINTE @ PERIMETER APTS 1 7
07:25 AM  ASHFORD CENTER PKWY, 30338 @ JEFFERSON PERIMETER APTS 2 9
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: DUNWOODY HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 535.843

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

12/ 03/ 2020 Page 3



